[REGITEST 1]

TName=Italian Activity Contest
TDhate=20220210,;20220210
PCall=IK5MEP
PWWLo=JN530U

PExch=

PAdrl=

PAdr2=

PSect=11IT

PBand=50 MHz

PClub=F19
RName=Alessandro Corsini
RCall=IK5MEP

RAdrl=Via Del Soderello 24
RAdr2=50019 Sesto Fiorentino
RPoCo=50019

RCity=Sesto Fiorentino
RCoun=ITALY

RPhon=
RHBBS=ikbmep@libero.it
MOpel=

MOpe2=

STXEgq=YAESU FT-DX3000
SPowe=100

SRXEg=YAESU FT-DX3000
SAnte=Verticale

SAntH=8 125

CQSOs=16 1

CQSOP=464

CWWLs=2;0;1

CWWLB=0

CExcs=0;0;1

CExcB=0

CDXCs=1;0;1

CDXCB=0

CToSc=964
CODXC=IK1WVR;JN44VC; 117

[Remarks]

[OQSORecords; 16]

Freq. Date Time Call
50.200,0 220210 1803 1I5NSR
50.200,0 220210 1803 1IQ5PO
50.200,0 220210 1803 I5S5XFW
50.200,0 220210 1804 1I50YY
50.200,0 220210 1810 1I5PVA
50.200,0 220210 1830 IUSLCTX
50.200,0 220210 1832 1IUSKRE
50.200,0 220210 1833 IQ5FI
50.200,0 220210 1833 1IZ5HQB
50.200,0 220210 1925 IK5FQX
50.200,0 220210 1930 IWSEIJ
50.200,0 220210 2034 IK1WVR
50.200,0 220210 2037 1IUSNHB
50.200,0 220210 2037 IQ5DY
50.200,0 220210 2037 IZ5FYF
50.200,0 220210 2039 IK5XVV

[END Created by QARTest 11.12.2]

Mode
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB
USB

Rst
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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Locator
JN53SR
JN53SR
JN53SR
JN53NT
JN53NV
JN53NU
JN53IP
JN53NS
JN53NS
JN53NT
JN53PS
JN44VvC
JN53IP
JN53IP
JN53IP
JN530S

KM
30
30
30

46
11
11

11
117
46
46
46



